CICOR TECHNOLOGIES SA CHF10(REGD)

CICOR TECHNOLOGIES SA CHF10(REGD)
WKN: 870219

ISIN: CH0008702190

Overview

2019/03/25 12:15:33

Price
55.00 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes

-3.51% (-2.00)

ISIN CH0008702190
Symbol CICN
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 164 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

55.20 CHF
55.20 CHF
55.00 CHF
57.00 CHF
55.131148 CHF
122

6,726.00

2

42

Sy

Chart
not available

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/04/26 e
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2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0008702190&ID_NOTATION=209349769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0008702190&ID_NOTATION=209349769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0924e46902c9cc605db9c97ffdf963808e7f5762428e36e041bedd7c1343d4e8&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b5223a90c0d0beb95&time=1714488986&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e233d34d3dae7c443b5fb8fe8a45cf44e9febfea0d48c1d89702ac394e3f3232&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5700767c697d86b9f&time=1714488986&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f98404b4009ab13787e01342b4d87d31c91f3a6b0062bfb8b0c4a0304518dc07&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=26ceeabe5b0a5e1aa&time=1714488986&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c237c658aa0702b1992d78835d087736f1ecf0e07579b60a0d1872099f617be&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2127c62bf2d810018&time=1714488986&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6bc0a0bcd42b3748e08258291dce18670c64b241305a50c17d39ea2fab424f1&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a365f53e73908018d&time=1714488986&tool=RSC

CICOR TECHNOLOGIES SA CHF10(REGD)

Details

2019/03/25 12:15:33

Price
55.00 CHF

Difference © -351%(-2.00)

General attributes

ISIN CH0008702190
Symbol CICN
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 164 EUR
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 55.20 CHF
High 55.20 CHF
Low 55.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 57.00 CHF
VWAP 55.131148 CHF
Volume (pcs) 122
Trading volume 6,726.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 42

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - -13.79% -
Perf (abs.) - -8.80 -
Beta 0.23 0.22 0.46
Volatility 109.33 62.19 56.82

ERSTE

Group

Sy

Chart

not available

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/04/ 13:56 50.00 CHF
29

London Stock 2019/03/ 12:15 55.00 CHF

Exchange 25

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 08:03 48.60 EUR
28

Berlin 2019/06/ 18:47 47.75 EUR
28

53.46 CHF (128
11.96 CHF (109
39.91 CHF (48

)
)
)
- CHF (47)
57.40 CHF (2019/03/20)
41.80 CHF (2019/01/30)
69.94 CHF (2018/06/29)
41.80 CHF (2019/01/30)
Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.01 5
0.01 2
0.00 2
0.00 14
2/3


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=209349769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35929
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2048420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12991658

CICOR TECHNOLOGIES SA CHF10(REGD)

Company profile

Company Logo

cicor

Contact Details
CICOR TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

Gebenloostrasse 15 - 9552 Bronschhofen
Telefon: +41-71-913-73-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@cicor.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alexander
Hagemann

Marco Kechele

Peter Neumann

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Denise
Koopmans

Konstantin
Ryzhkov

Norma Corio

Daniel Frutig

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@cicor.com
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